

DECHEFMECH LLP
 8TH FLOOR, OFFICE NO - C 809, KAILASH BUSINESS PARK,
 ROAD NUMBER 7, MUMBAI, MUMBAI SUBURBAN
 Mumbai Maharashtra 400079
 info@dechefmech.com/sales@dechefmech.com
 9372959946
 GSTIN : 27AAPFD4115L1Z7
 PAN No : AAPFD4115L

Quotation No : 168
 Date : 01-04-2024
 Quotation Validity : 01-04-2024

Quotation For :

3rd Wave coffee Cafe
 Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
 Mr Abdul Rehman : 9920292129

Ship To

Name : 3rd Wave coffee Cafe
 Address : Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

Comment or Special Instruction : 100% Advance as this is imported equipment.

Sr. No.	Name of product	HSN/SAC	QTY	Unit	Rate	Taxable Value	IGST		Total
							Rate	Amount	
1	The Quit One / Blender Digital with Noice Cover 3HP Motor	8419	2	NOS	152000	3,04,000.00	18.00%	54720.00	3,58,720.00
2	Jar	3926	2	NOS	16000	32,000.00	18.00%	5760.00	37,760.00
3	Freight Charges - As Per Actual / Customer Scope	9965	0	NOS	0	0.00	18.00%	0.00	0.00

Terms And Conditions :

- 100% Advance as this is imported Equipment. / Freight Charge: - As Per Actual -Customer Scope
- All Transactions are Subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction.
 - The price mentioned is Basic plus GST will be extra. The above Prices are valid for 7 days.
 - Prices may change without any prior notice because of fluctuations in market prices.
 - Payment to be made by account Payee Cheque/ Crossed Demand Draft/ NEFT only in favor of Firm
 - Installation: Excluded / Commissioning: Excluded
 - Packing: Extra 5%
 - Transportation: Extra
 - Delivery: Within 3 to 4 weeks from the date of confirmation along with advance.
 - Any physical damage is not covered under warranty.
 - Note: Once an order is placed, it cannot be altered, changed, amended, or canceled. If so advances shall be forfeited.
 - Unloading: CUSTOMER SCOPE.
 - Imported Equipment should be open in the presence of our Service Engineer before installation or after receipt of material.
 - Scope of supply is limited to the items ordered. All electrical, Civil & utilities are to be made at your care & charge.

Taxable Amount	:	₹ 3,36,000.00
Add : IGST	:	₹ 60,480.00
Tax Amount : GST	:	₹ 60,480.00
Total Amount	:	₹ 3,96,480.00

NOTES:-

The goods will be warehoused at no extra cost for the period of 1 month from the date of finished goods. Thereafter, a warehouse charge of Rs 1500 per day will be levied
 Exact utility requirements (e.g. Electrical, gas, steam connections & load) at the site shall be advised after receipt of a confirmed purchase order. The customer must ensure the provision of all utilities exactly as per the information provided before the visit of DE CHEFMECH LLP's service Engineer/Technician at the site.
 If the installation couldn't be completed due to lack of any site requirement, the visit shall be considered as valid & any additional visit shall be done on a chargeable basis.
 In case the equipment is received at site, we request you to provide storage with a lock and key system; this is to safeguard the equipment lying in open of the construction site which can be damaged by the labour during working hours. In this case, DE CHEFMECH LLP will not stand responsible for any kind of damage of the equipment.

Account Holder Name	Account No	IFSC code	Bank Name	Bank Branch Name
DE CHEFMECH LLP	923020006909628	UTIB0003785	AXIS BANK	PARK SITE ROAD VIKHROLI WEST

For, DECHEFMECH LLP

Authorized Signature